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Camp Schedule

3™ June Tuesday to 24™ Aug Sunday

Venue: Temple Hall

Week 1 — 3 Jun, Tuesday — 9 Jun, Monday

Tuesday, 3 June (No Meditation)

9:00 am Orientation

9:05 am to 10:15 am Class 1 ~ Tattvamasi
4:00 pm to 5:00 pm — Class II — Tattvamasi
7:30 pm — Satsang Q&A

Wednesday (Jun 4) — Sunday (Jun 8)
7:00-8:15 am Meditation & Tattvamasi
4:00-5:00 pm Gita Sarah

7:30 pm Satsang Q&A

9th June, Monday

7:00-8:15 am Meditation & Tattvamasi
11:15 am-12:15 pm - Class I

No Class after Lunch

10th June, Tuesday — No Class

Week 2 — 11 Jun, Wednesday — 14 Jun, Saturday

7:00-8:15 am Meditation & Tattvamasi
4:00-5:00 pm Class IT
7:30 pm Satsang Q&A

15th June, Sunday

7:00-7:25 am Meditation

10:00 — 11:00 am — Bhagavad Gita Class I
11:25 am-12:25 pm - Tattvamasi

7:30 pm Satsang Q&A

16th June, Monday

7:00-8:15 am Meditation & Tattvamasi
11:15 am-12:15 pm - Class I

No Class after Lunch

17th June, Tuesday — No Class



Week 3 - 18 Jun, Wednesday — 23 Jun, Monday — Same as Week 1
Week 4 — 25 Jun, Wednesday — 30 Jun, Monday — Same as Week 1
Week 5 — 2rd Jul, Wednesday — 7th Jul, Monday — Same as Week 2

6th Jul, Sunday

7:00-7:25 am Meditation

10:00 — 11:00 am — Bhagavad Gita Class I
11:25 am-12:25 pm - Tattvamasi

7:30 pm Satsang Q&A

7th Jul, Monday
7:00-8:15 am Meditation & Tattvamasi
11:15 am-12:15 pm - Class I

No Class after Lunch

8th Jul, Tuesday — No Class

Week 6 — 9 Jul, Wednesday — 14 Jul, Monday — Same as Week 1
Week 7 — 16 Jul, Wednesday — 21 Jul, Monday — Same as Week 2
20th Jul, Sunday
7:00-7:25 am Meditation
10:00 — 11:00 am — Bhagavad Gita Class I
11:25 am-12:25 pm - Tattvamasi
7:30 pm Satsang Q&A

21th Jul, Monday
7:00-8:15 am Meditation & Tattvamasi
11:15 am-12:15 pm - Class Il

No Class after Lunch

22nd Jul, Tuesday — No Class
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Week 8 — 23 Jul, Wednesday — 28 Jul, Monday — Same as Week 1

Week 9 — 30 Jul, Wednesday — 04 Aug, Monday — Same as Week 2

3rd Aug, Sunday
7:00-7:25 am Meditation
10:00 — 11:00 am — Bhagavad Gita Class I
11:25 am-12:25 pm - Tattvamasi
7:30 pm Satsang Q&A
04t Aug, Monday
7:00-8:15 am Meditation & Tattvamasi
11:15 am-12:15 pm - Class 11
No Class after Lunch

5th Aug, Tuesday — No Class
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Week 10 — 6t Aug, Wednesday — 11th Aug, Monday — Same as Week 1

Week 11 — 13th Aug, Wednesday — 18th Aug, Monday — Same as week 1
15th Aug, Friday — Pujya Swamiji’s Jayanti Day
17th Aug, Sunday — Gurukulam’s 39th Anniversary

Week 12 — 20th Aug, Wednesday — 24t Aug, Sunday — Same as week 1
24th Aug, Sunday — Concluding class and Gurudakshina

7:00-8:15 am Meditation & Tattvamasi
10:30 am-12:00 pm — Gurudakshina

Note: Schedules are subject to change. Changes in Schedule will be communicated in
advance.



Santimantrah

35 Ao AATSI dTFIIOTRTET: AAA FerfAfgafor T Faifor |
qd sedAldfaves | AE seA FAUHdA | A A7 deA e |
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AR @] | I AR Teq 1| 3 wfeq: eanfed: enfea: |

Om apyayantu mamangani vakpranascaksuh srotramatho balamindriyani ca
sarvani. Sarvam brahmaupanisadam. Ma'ham brahma niraGkuryam. Ma ma
brahma nirakarot. AniraGkaranamastvanirakaranam me astu. Tadatmani nirate
ya upanisatsu dharmaste mayi santu. Te mayi santu. Or santih santih santih.
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